
1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
169410 1º GUYLHERME FARIA SOBIESKI 292 GARIBALDI - RS 25 1 25 2 16 3 72

171203 2º ENZO GABRIEL TORRES DOS 284 PANAMBI - RS 16 1 18 2 15 3 55
169731 3º ENZO CARDOSO FRACALOSSI 75 LAJEADO - RS 22 1 X X 25 3 51
170453 4º ENZO DEVES WIEBBELLING 8 LAJEADO - RS 0 0 22 2 18 3 45
171155 5º KADU ENGEL DE OLIVEIRA 15 MONTENEGRO 18 1 20 2 X X 41

171092 6º BENTO BIRCK AYRES 24 LAJEADO - RS 15 1 16 2 X X 34
171579 7º FRANCISCO MILESI FERREIRA 12 BENTO GONÇALVES-RS 14 1 X X 14 3 32
170002 8º JOÃO VALENTIN SIMIONATO 7 CRISSIUMAL - RS X X X X 22 3 25

172374 9º VALENTIM OLIVEIRA FERREIR 228 GIRUA-RS X X X X 20 3 23

168483 10º GUSTAVO FERNANDES MAGNI 119 ESTRELA - RS 20 1 X X X X 21
11º LUIZ GABRIEL FONTANA 5 TAPEJARA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
12º LORENZO ROECKER RICKEN 16 RIO FORTUNA -SC 0 0 X X X X 0
13º LÁZARO STEIN 72 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
109819 1º VICENTE DEBORTOLI NUNES 922 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS 25 1 25 2 25 3 81
105968 4º ANTHONY PIROLI 222 TAPEJARA-RS 18 1 20 2 22 3 66

170022 3º HENRI OLIVEIRA KRUG 612 POA-RS 20 1 18 2 20 3 64

169356 5º AUGUSTO WATHIER MÜLLER 999 TEUTÔNIA 16 1 16 2 16 3 54
170385 6º GABRIEL DOTTI 64 FLORES DA CUNHA-RS 15 1 14 2 18 3 53
169363 2º HENRIQUE RODRIGUES NICOLETTI 912 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS 22 1 22 2 X X 47

107413 7º JOÃO GABRIEL WOVST (BOLA 70 MONTENEGRO -RS 14 1 15 2 X X 32
109737 9º JOAQUIM DA SILVA MACHADO 6 CAMPO NOVO-RS X X X X 15 3 18
169410 8º GUYLHERME FARIA SOBIESKI 292 GARIBALDI - RS 13 1 X X X X 14

10º DANIEL DOS SANTOS GREGORESKI 14 CASCA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
11º ZION BERCHTOLD 17 SCHROEDER - SC 0 0 X X X X 0
12º LORENZO ROECKER RICKEN 16 RIO FORTUNA -RS 0 0 X X X X 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

50514 1º PIETRO DALLA NORA PIROLI 161 TAPEJARA-RS X X 25 2 25 4 56
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169363 2º HENRIQUE RODRIGUES NICOLETTI 912 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS 25 1 20 2 X X 48
105968 3º ANTHONY PIROLI 222 TAPEJARA-RS 22 1 18 2 X X 43
109819 4º VICENTE DEBORTOLI NUNES 922 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS X X 22 2 X X 24
170022 5º HENRI OLIVEIRA KRUG 612 POA-RS X X 16 2 X X 18

6º GABRIEL DINIZ WOTTRICH 115 IBIRUBA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
7º KAUE FERREIRA FONTANA 3 PUTINGA-RS 0 0 0 0 X X 0
8º ZION BERCHTOLD 17 SCHROEDER - SC 0 0 X X X X 0
9º MARCO ANTÔNIO DE LIMA CANAL 38 CARLOS BARBOSA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
14987 1º MAIARA BASSO 8 GENTIL-RS X X 25 2 27
36786 2º MARINA HENRIQUE BECKER 86 NOVO HAMBURGO-RS 25 1 X X 26
13551 3º MARIANA FRITSCH MACHADO 72 CAMPO BOM-RS 0 0 22 2 24

170310 4º JÚLIA VALENTIA GAZONI 49 PASSO FUNDO-RS X X 20 2 22
107905 5º ANA CAROLINE MADER DE CONTO 86 PASSO FUNDO-RS X X 18 2 20
44035 6º ANGÉLICA MARIA LAIMER 15 PASSO FUNDO-RS X X 16 2 18

7º HELENA MOTTA DE OLIVEIRA 127 MONTENEGRO-RS 0 0 X X 0
8º LARISSA DALLÓ LAIRA 22 OURO FINO MG 0 0 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
37448 1º KAUÊ CALZA BENATTO 815 VERANÓPOLIS -RS 25 1 25 2 25 4 82
50514 2º PIETRO DALLA NORA PIROLI 161 TAPEJARA-RS 22 1 20 2 22 4 71

169139 3º MATHIAS SCODRO DOS SANTOS 101 SÃO MARCOS 18 1 22 2 20 4 67
53027 4º OTÁVIO ZANINI ZANATTA 757 TAPEJARA-RS 20 1 18 2 18 4 63
27314 5º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 PANAMBI - RS X X 16 2 16 4 38
56265 6º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 SANTO CRISTO-RS X X 14 2 14 4 34

41203 7º JOAO PEDRO BELTRAME DELANOGORI 147 INJUÍ-RS X X X X 15 4 19
53282 8º TIAGO ZANATTA WOLF 628 TAPEJARA-RS X X 15 2 X X 17

30593 9º GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEH 44 DOIS IRMÃOS-RS X X X X 13 4 17
54149 10º LUCCA BOTOLLI 515 GETULIO VARGAS X X 13 2 0 0 15

11º BRUNO FORSTER 57 TRES PASSOS-RS X X X X 0 0 0
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1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
53027 1º OTÁVIO ZANINI ZANATTA 757 TAPEJARA-RS 25 1 25 2 22 4 79

53667 2º PEDRO CEOLIN DE BORTOLI 216 ESTRELA VELHA-RS 22 1 22 2 25 4 76
55275 3º GABRIEL BELLAVER 67 FARROUPILHA-RS 16 1 20 2 20 4 63
14321 4º WILLIAN MIOTTO 70 TAPEJARA-RS 15 1 18 2 15 4 55
40806 5º MURILO MORAES DA SILVEIRA 902 TURUÇU - RS 14 1 16 2 16 4 53

171723 6º AIRON DETTENBORN DE SOUZA 578 VENANCIO AIRES-RS 13 1 13 2 12 4 45
54149 7º LUCCA BOTOLLI 515 GETÚLIO VARGAS-RS X X 10 2 13 4 29

171065 8º EZEQUIEL DOTTI 189 VACARIA-RS 12 1 12 2 X X 27

106246 9º MORRIZ BAUER SCHEFFER 71 SAO JOAO DO SUL-SC 10 1 11 2 X X 24
41203 10º JOAO PEDRO BELTRAME DELANOGARI 147 INJUÍ-RS X X X X 18 4 22

38516 11º RUAN PABLO REGINATTO 349 AMETISTA DO SUL-RS 20 1 X X X X 21
171038 12º SAMUEL OLIVEIRA DE COSTA 3 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL-SC 18 1 X X X X 19
56265 13º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 SANTO CRISTO -RS X X 0 0 14 4 18
27314 14º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 PANAMBI - RS X X 15 2 X X 17
56684 15º JOSÉ HENRIQUE CADORE 19 CRUZ ALTA-RS X X 14 2 X X 16
171888 16º CLÉBER GOULART 66 CARAZINHO-RS X X X X 11 4 15

170057 17º SAMIR VIENEL POSTAL 271 CANOAS - RS 11 1 0 0 X X 12
53282 18º TIAGO ZANATTA WOLFF 628 TAPEJARA-RS X X 9 2 X X 11

171738 19º EDUARDO MANOEL RAMOS DOS SANTOS 22 SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA-RS 9 1 X X X X 10
14878 20º HENRIQUE CECCONELLO GUARESI 610 FLORES DA CUNHA-RS X X 8 2 X X 10

21º BRUNO FORSTER 57 TRES PASSOS-RS X X X X 0 0 0
22º GUSTAVO GONÇALVES 26 SANTA ROSA-RS X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

50746 1º ROGGERO LASCH 227 TRÊS DE MAIO -RS 25 1 22 2 25 3 78

53667 2º PEDRO CEOLIN DE BORTOLI 216 ESTRELA VELHA-RS 22 1 25 2 20 3 73
31518 8º SERGIO ZARBIELLI JUNIOR 41 ARVOREZINHA - RS 18 1 18 0 18 3 58

171727 3º KEVIN DA SILVA BIANCHINI 68 PASSO FUNDOO-RS 13 1 16 2 13 3 48
3891 4º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES-RS 15 1 11 2 15 3 47

37744 5º JOEL LEANDRO ALMEIDA MEZ 31 TRES DE MAIO-RS 14 1 15 2 10 3 45
42443 6º FELIPE MELLO 33 TAPEJARA-RS 20 1 2 2 16 3 44

28624 7º EDERSON GIOTTI 82 TAPEJARA-RS 9 1 13 2 12 3 40

20295 9º RICARDO PEREIRA BAMMANN 9 SÃO LOURENÇO DO SUL-RS 16 1 20 2 X X 39
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23656 10º LUIZ PEDRINHO C. DURIGON 51 ARVOREZINHA-RS 3 1 9 2 14 3 32
55738 11º JEFERSON RODRIGO PIETRO 226 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES-RS 8 1 5 2 11 3 30
55738 12º JEFERSON RODRIGO PIETRO 226 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES-RS 8 1 5 2 11 3 30
40654 13º RANGEL RAMOS CARDOSO 388 SOMBRIO- SC 12 1 12 2 X X 27
13822 14º CRISTIANO LUIS RASIA 77 TRÊS DE MAIO-RS X X X X 22 3 25
24521 15º MATIAS ROGERIO WISNIEWSK 23 FREDERICO WESTPHALEN-RS 4 1 14 2 X X 21
6788 16º GUSTAVO WITTMANN 666 NOVO HAMBURGO-RS X X X X 9 3 12

14987 17º MAIARA BASSO 888 GENTIL-RS X X 10 2 X X 12

12679 18º ALEXANDRE RECH 7 SARANDI - RS 5 1 4 2 X X 12
171694 19º GABRIEL CORREA MARCON 887 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS 11 1 0 X X X 12
107641 20º FREDERICO SULZBACH ULLM 17 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 8 3 11
23260 21º MAIKEL HARDT MAYER 91 PANAMBI - RS 0 1 8 2 X X 11
27592 22º LUIZ HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 91 PANAMBI - RS 10 1 0 X X X 11

53756 23º TIARLE RONSANI 777 CAMBARÁ DO SUL-RS 0 X 7 2 X X 9
42523 24º DANIEL MARTINS 16 SANTA ROSA DO SUL-RS 0 X 6 2 X X 8
20737 25º CLAUDIO TEDY 19 SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO CAÍ-RS 7 1 0 X X X 8
15413 26º FABRICIO TESSMER ROSSO 359 RIO GRANDE-RS 6 1 0 X X X 7
6771 27º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 PASSO FUNDO-RS 0 X 3 2 X X 5

28332 28º JULIANO CARLOS MERCALI 750 VERANOPOLIS-RS 2 1 0 X X X 3
168152 29º GLAURECI LEMOS 88 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
50514 1º PIETRO DALLA NORA PIROLI 161 TAPEJARA-RS 25 1 22 2 25 3 78
53667 2º PEDRO CEOLIN DE BORTOLI 216 ESTRELA VELHA-RS 22 1 25 2 20 3 73

169139 3º MATHIAS SCODRO DOS SANTOS 101 SÃO MARCOS-RS 20 1 16 2 22 3 64
40806 4º MURILO MORAES DA SILVEIRA 902 TURUÇU-RS 16 1 15 2 18 3 55
55275 5º GABRIEL BELLAVER 67 FARROUPILHA-RS 15 1 14 2 14 3 49
56684 6º JOSÉ HENRIQUE CADORE 19 CRUZ ALTA-RS 11 1 13 2 11 3 41
27314 7º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 PANAMBI - RS 0 1 20 2 15 3 41
54149 8º LUCCA BOTOLLI 515 GETÚLIO VARGAS-RS 9 1 0 0 10 3 23
14321 9º WILLIAN MIOTTO 70 TAPEJARA-RS 13 1 7 2 X X 23
14878 10º HENRIQUE CECCONELLO GUARESI 810 FLORES DA CUNHA-RS 12 1 8 2 X X 23
12344 11º RAFAEL GHISLENI BAGATINI 956 ENCANTADO -RS 10 1 10 2 X X 23

41203 12º JOAO PEDRO BELTRAME DELANOGARI 147 INJUÍ-RS X X X X 16 3 19
14987 13º MAIARA BASSO 8 GENTIL-RS X X 18 2 X X 20

108591 14º LUCAS TURATTI 943 ENCANTADO-RS 18 1 X X X X 19
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30593 15º GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEHL 44 DOIS IRMÃOS-RS X X X X 13 3 16
56265 16º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 SANTO CRISTO-RS X X X X 12 3 15

171038 17º SAMUEL OLIVEIRA DE COSTA 3 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL-SC 14 1 X X X X 15
6777 18º JÔNATAS MIGLIORINI 581 MARAU-RS X X 12 2 X X 14

171065 19º EZEQUIEL DOTTI 189 VACARIA-RS X X 11 2 X X 13
28624 20º EDERSON GIOTTI 182 TAPEJARA-RS X X X X 9 3 12

106246 21º MORRIZ BAUER SCHEFFER 71 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL-SC X X 9 2 X X 11
38516 22º RUAN PABLO REGINATTO 349 AMETISTA DO SUL-RS 8 1 X X X X 9

23º LARISSA DALLÓ LAIRA 22 OURO FINO MG 0 0 X X X X 0
24º HENRIQUE NICOLETTI 611 INJUÍ-RS X X X X 0 0 0
25º RODOLPHO FERRAZZA 27 INJUÍ-RS X X X X 0 0 0
26º NICOLAS FEBRE 7 POZADAS -ARGENTINA X X X X 0 0 0
27º ROBSON FERNANDO DE SOUZA 8 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 0 0 0
28º JAVIER FREBE 54 POZADAS -ARGENTINA X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
36734 1º JOSÉ FELIPE MOMBACH 48 MONTENEGRO-RS 25 1 22 2 25 3 78

8428 2º LEONARDO LIZOTT 1 COXILHA-RS 18 1 25 2 22 3 71
8429 3º LEONARDO RODRIGO DAMBROS 43  GENTIL-RS 16 1 20 2 18 3 60

14994 4º CRISTIAN PATRICK KEHL 243 SAPIRANGA-RS 12 1 14 2 14 3 46
42443 5º FELIPE MELLO 33 TAPEJARA-RS 11 1 15 2 12 3 44
24680 6º CASSIO ANACLETO ESPINDOLA 2 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL-SC 22 1 0 0 15 3 41
49900 7º GUILHERME BRESOLIN 109 PAROBÉ-RS 20 1 16 2 X X 39
42919 8º GABRIEL MARCOLIN BILHAR 112 GUAPORÉ-RS 15 1 X X 16 3 35
40139 9º MAURO BRAZACA JUNIOR 489 VILA LÂNGARO-RS 14 1 18 2 X X 35
8430 10º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 8 GENTIL-RS X X X X 20 3 23
2345 11º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 420 FLORES DA CUNHA-RS X X X X 13 3 16

31518 12º SERGIO ZARBIELLI JUNIOR 41 ARVOREZINHA-RS X X 13 2 X X 15
29144 13º ANGELO CRISTIANO MATTOS 804 NOVO  HAMBURGO-RS X X X X 11 3 14
30039 14º NICOLAS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA 139 PORTÃO-RS 13 1 X X X X 14
40139 15º JUNIOR BRAZACA 489 VILA LÂNGARO-RS X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
37448 1º KAUÊ CALZA BENATTO 815 VERANÓPOLIS-RS 20 1 22 2 20 3 68
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48579 2º LEONARDO SEIBERT LIMBERG 18 SANTA CRUZ DO SUL -RS 18 1 20 2 18 3 62
49900 3º GUILHERME BRESOLIN 109 PAROBÉ-RS 25 1 25 2 X X 53
50514 4º PIETRO DALLA NORA PIROLI 161 TAPEJARA-RS 13 1 16 2 16 3 51

169139 5º MATHIAS SCODRO DOS SANTOS 101 SÃO MARCOS-RS 12 1 18 2 15 3 51
55275 6º GABRIEL BELLAVER 67 FARROUPILHA-RS 14 1 15 2 13 3 48
42919 7º GABRIEL MARCOLIN BILHAR 112 GUAPORÉ-RS 22 1 X X 22 3 48
40139 8º MAURO BRAZACA JUNIOR 489 VILA LÂNGARO-RS 16 1 13 2 X X 32
30039 9º NICOLAS EDUARDO DE OLIVEI 139 PORTÃO-RS X X X X 25 3 28
23627 10º MARCELO MAZIERO 866 SÃO MIGUEL DO OESTE-RS X X X X 14 3 17

108591 11º LUCAS TURATTI 943 ENCANTADO-RS 15 1 X X X X 16
12344 12º RAFAEL GHISLENI BAGATINI 956 ENCANTADO-RS X X 14 2 X X 16

107641 13º FREDERICO SULZBACH ULLM 17 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 12 3 15
8430 14º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 8 GENTIL-RS 11 1 X X X X 12

106246 15º MORRIZ BAUER SCHEFFER 71 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL-SC 10 1 X X X X 11
16º OTÁVIO ZANINI ZANATA 757 TAPEJARA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0

30593 17º GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEHL 44 DOIS IRMÃOS-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
27314 18º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 PANAMBI - RS X X 0 0 X X 0
53382 19º TIAGO ZANATTA WOLFF 628 TAPEJARA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
54149 20º LUCCA BOTOLLI 515 GETÚLIO VARGAS-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
45925 21º VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI 28 JAGUARÁ DO SUL-SC 0 0 0 0 X X 0
56265 22º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 953 SANTO CRISTO -RS X X 0 0 X X 0

23º NICOLAS FREBE 7 X X X X 0 0 0
24º HENRIQUE NICOLETTI 611 IJUÍ-RS X X X X 0 0 0
25º GUSTAVO GONÇALVES 26 SANTA ROSA-RS X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
8430 1º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 8 GENTIL - RS 25 1 25 2 25 3 81
3887 2º MARCELO GALIOTTO 110 FLORES DA CUNHA 22 1 22 2 22 3 72
3928 3º FABIANO NESTOR DOS SANTO 38 VENÂNCIO AIRES 20 1 18 2 X X 41

50746 4º ROGGERO LASCH 227 TRÊS DE MAIO 18 1 20 2 16 3 60
2345 5º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 720 FLORES DA CUNHA 16 1 16 2 20 3 58

14994 6º CRISTIAN PATRICK KEHL 243 SAPIRANGA - RS 14 1 15 2 18 3 53
23656 10º LUIZ PEDRINHO DORIGON 51 ARVOREZINHA 11 1 8 2 14 3 39
14321 13º WILLIAN MIOTTO 70 TAPEJARA-RS X X 12 2 12 3 29
40654 7º RANGEL RAMOS CARDOSO 388 SOMBRIO- SC 15 1 10 2 X X 28
6777 8º JÔNATAS MIGLIORINI 581 MARAU-RS 12 1 13 2 X X 28
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24676 9º FABRICIO FERRARI 910 STO ANTONIO 13 1 11 2 X X 27
171888 17º CLÉBER GOULART 66 CARAZINHO-RS X X 5 0 11 3 19
12679 11º ALEXANDRE RECH 7 SARANDI - RS 9 1 7 2 X X 19

168152 27º GLAURECI LEMOS 88 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS X X X X 15 3 18
20737 29º CLAUDIO TEDY 19 SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO CAÍ-RS X X X X 13 3 16
20295 12º RICARDO PEREIRA BAMMANN 9 SÃO LOURENÇO DO SUL-RS X X 14 2 X X 16
42523 14º DANIEL MARTINS 16 SANTA ROSA DO SUL-SC 10 1 0 2 X X 13
28624 15º EDERSON GIOTTI 88 TAPEJARA-RS X X 8 2 0 0 10
53756 16º TIARLE RONSANI 777 CAMBARÁ DO SUL-RS X X 6 2 X X 8
23260 18º MAIKEL HARDT MAYER 91 PANAMBI - RS X X 0 2 X X 2
15413 19º FABRICIO TESSMER ROSSO 359 RIO GRANDE 8 1 X X X X 9

20º MARCIANO KREIN 122 CAPITÃO- RS 0 0 X X X X 0
21º ARISTEU KIST JUNIOR 377 APUCARANA-PR X X 0 0 X X 0
22º DANIEL HUNHOFF 119 CAPITÃO- RS 0 0 X X X X 0
23º RAMON LIMA FRANCA 141 CRICIÚMA - SC 0 0 X X X X 0
24º LARISSA DALLÓ LAIRA 22 OURO FINO MG X X 0 0 X X 0
25º FLAVIO DAMIN 197 TAPEJARA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
26º LEONARDO SEBBEN 994 CAXIAS DO SUL 0 0 X X 0 0 0
28º JAVIER FREBE 54 POSADAS-RS X X X X 0 0 0

CATEGORIA 1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
3891 1º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES-RS 22 1 22 2 22 3 72

168152 2º GLAURECI LEMOS 88 CAXIAS DO SUL- RS 25 1 18 2 20 3 69
24676 3º FABRÍCIO FERRARI 910 SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA-RS 20 1 25 2 12 3 63
37744 4º JOEL LEANDRO ALMEIDA MEZZETA 17 TRES DE MAIO-RS 15 1 16 2 25 3 62
15164 5º EDUARDO JOSE E SILVA 541 NOVO HAMBURGO-RS 18 1 12 2 18 3 54
6788 6º GUSTAVO WITTMANN 666 NOVO HAMBURGO 11 1 14 2 16 3 47

29144 7º ANGELO CRISTIANO MATTOS 804 NOVO HAMBURGO-RS 9 1 13 2 15 3 43
55738 8º JEFERSON RODRIGO PIETRO 226 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES-RS 10 1 10 2 13 3 39
14980 9º FILIPE GUTERSON MACHADO 72 CAMPO BOM -RS 14 1 20 2 X X 37
6771 10º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 PASSO FUNDO-RS 7 1 11 2 10 3 34
1774 11º MARCO MÜLLER 28 NOVA HARTZ- RS 13 1 15 2 X X 31

20737 12º CLAUDIO TEDY 19 SÃO SEBASTIÃO-RS 8 1 6 2 8 3 28
24682 13º PAULO CÉSAR COLOMBO DA 929 TURUÇU-RS 16 1 4 2 X X 23
3113 14º ALEX DA SILVA SANTOS 8 SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA-RS X X 8 2 9 3 22

24521 15º MATIAS ROGERIO WISNIEWSK 23 FREDERICO WESTPHALEN-RS 12 1 5 2 X X 20

MX4
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108899 16º LESER LOPES 531 LAJEADO - RS X X X X 14 3 17
31588 17º RAFAEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA 636 SÃO S. DO CAÍ-RS 5 1 9 2 0 0 17
38358 18º VALMOR ROBERTO RENNER 646 HUMAITA-RS X X X X 11 3 14
2488 19º LEO LOPES 16 LAJEADO - RS X X X X 7 3 10

42523 20º DANIEL MARTINS 16 SANTA ROSA DO SUL-SC 0 0 7 2 X X 9
30771 21º JEAN CARLOS DE SOUZA MARCON 87 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS 6 1 X X X X 7
25388 22º GERMANO AUGUSTO HEINZ 175 MONTENEGRO-RS X X 3 2 X X 5

23º ALEX GHISLENI BAGATINI 956 ENCANTADO-RS 0 0 X X X X 0
24º ITANER TONDIN 51 CAPITÃO- RS 0 0 X X X X 0
25º RICARDO BENHCKR MODEL 78 TRES CACHOEIRAS-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
26º MAIQUEL ELIAS SCHIEFELBEI 96 IBIRUBA-RS 0 0 0 0 X X 0
27º GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA VISOTO 27 CARAZINHO-RS X X X X 0 0 0
28º CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA 5 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
168152 1º GLAURECI LEMOS 88 CAXIAS DO SUL-RS 25 1 25 2 25 3 81

6771 2º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 PASSO FUNDO-RS 15 1 18 2 20 3 59
38358 3º VALMOR ROBERTO RENNER 646 HUMAITA-RS 16 1 15 2 22 3 59
3113 4º ALEX DA SILVA SANTOS 8 SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA-RS 12 1 22 2 16 3 56

31588 5º RAFAEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA 646 SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO CAÍ-RS 14 1 16 2 15 3 51
24682 6º PAULO CÉSAR COLOMBO DA SILVEIRA 929 TURUÇU - RS 22 1 X X 18 3 44
25388 7º GERMANO AUGUSTO HEINZ 175 MONTENEGRO-RS 18 1 20 2 X X 41
34553 8º MARCOS OBAL COLVERO 422 ELDORADO DO SUL-RS 13 1 14 2 X X 30
27935 9º LEANDRO SCHWINDT 86 NOVOHAMBURGO- RS 20 1 X X X X 21

10º GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA VISOTO 27 CARAZINHO-RS X X X X 0 0 0
11º FABIANO COUTINHO KUBASKI 227 GIRUÁ-RS X X X X 0 0 0

CATEGORIA 1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
22763 1º GUILHERME BENATTO 820 VERANÓPOLIS-RS 18 1 22 2 22 3 68
1774 2º MARCO MÜLLER 28 NOVA HARTZ- RS 25 1 25 2 X X 53

17876 3º PEDRO ADELAR ADAMSKI 389 NOVO HAMBURGO-RS 14 1 16 2 16 3 52
168361 4º EVANDRO DOTTI 89 VACARIA-RS 20 1 18 2 X X 41
105629 5º RENATO AUGUSTO BONFANTE 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES-RS 16 1 X X 20 4 41
15707 6º ALFREDO JOSE HEINZ 179 MONTENEGRO-RS 13 1 20 2 X X 36
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2488 7º LEO LOPES 16 LAJEADO - RS X X X X 25 3 28
4191 8º CARLOS GUSTAVO KETTERMANN 54 MONTENEGRO-RS 22 1 X X X X 23

108899 9º LESER LOPES 531 LAJEADO - RS X X X X 18 3 21
12726 10º AMIR TENEDINI 452 PORTO ALEGRE-RS 15 1 X X X X 16

11º FLAVIO DAMIN 197 TAPEJARA-RS 0 0 0 0 X X 0
12º ROBERTO TODESCHINI 350 PARAÍ-RS 0 0 X X X X 0
13º ADAO BERNARDES DA COSTA 717 CANOAS - RS 0 0 X X X X 0
14º FABIANO COUTINHO KUBASKI 227 GIRUÁ-RS X X X X 0 0 0

CATEGORIA 1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

Nº CBM CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
8428 1º LEONARDO LIZOTT 1 COXILHA-RS 18 1 18 2 25 3 67

24680 2º CASSIO ANACLETO ESPINDOLA 2 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL-RS 20 1 22 2 16 3 64
8429 3º LEONARDO RODRIGO DAMBROS 43 GENTIL-RS 16 1 25 2 15 3 62

37448 4º KAUÊ CALZA BENATTO 815 VERANÓPOLIS-RS 14 1 15 2 22 3 57
36734 5º JOSÉ FELIPE MOMBACH 48 MONTENEGRO-RS 22 1 16 2 12 3 56
49900 6º GUILHERME BRESOLIN 109 PAROBÉ-RS 25 1 20 2 X X 48
42443 7º FELIPE MELLO 33 TAPEJARA-RS 12 1 13 2 14 3 45
42919 8º GABRIEL MARCOLIN BILHAR 112 GUAPORÉ-RS 15 1 X X 18 3 37
30039 9º NICOLAS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA 139 PORTÃO-RS 13 1 X X 13 3 30
23627 10º MARCELO MAZIERO 866 SÃO MIGUEL DO OESTE-RS X X X X 20 3 23
3887 11º MARCELO GALIOTTO 110 FLORES DA CUNHA-RS X X 14 2 X X 16
2345 12º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 720 FLORES DA CUNHA-RS X X 12 2 X X 14

13º PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO 97 CURITIBA-PR X X 0 0 X X 0
14º VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI 28 JAGUARA DO SUL-RS 0 0 X X X X 0

CATEGORIA 1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
24680 1º CASSIO ANACLETO ESPINDOLA 2 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL-RS 25 1 25 2 25 3 81
39604 2º  ROGER CAGLIERO JUNIOR 232 TAPEJARA-RS 22 1 22 2 22 3 72

170209 3º TAYLOR GEHRKE 23 ERVAL SECO-RS X X X X 20 3 23
170057 4º SAMIR VIENEL POSTAL 271 CANOAS-RS X X 20 2 X X 22
14539 5º EZEQUIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA 31 VENÂNCIO AIRES- RS 20 1 X X X X 21

6º ROBSON AUGUSTO LENZ 598 ARROIO DO MEIO- RS 0 0 X X X X 0
7º CRISTIANO SILVA DE BITTENC 188 CANOAS-RS 0 0 X X X X 0
8º RICARDO MELLO DE OLIVEIRA 27 MONTENEGRO-RS 0 0 X X X X 0
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9º LEONARDO BRUSSO 13 TAPEJARA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
10º DANNY OLIVEIRA 108 PANAMBI - RS X X X X 0 0 0
11º ICARO KERBER 93 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 0 0 0

1º EXT 2º EXT 3° EXT 4° EXT 5° EXT
etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
39604 1º ROGER CAGLIERO JUNIOR 232 TAPEJARA-RS 25 1 25 2 25 3 81

170057 2º SAMIR V. POSTAL 271 CANOAS-RS 22 1 20 2 X X 45
170209 3º TAYLOR GEHRKE 23 ERVAL SECO-RS X X X X 22 3 25
54751 4º BERNARDO DE CESARO ZILIO 39 COXILHA-RS X X 22 2 X X 24

107641 5º FREDERICO SULZBACH  ULLMAN 17 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 20 3 23
6º LEONARDO BRUSSO 13 TAPEJARA-RS X X 0 0 X X 0
7º RODRIGO WIDZ 807 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 0 0 0
8º ICARO KERBER 93 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 0 0 0
9º ARLAN STEIN 172 HORIZONTINA -RS X X X X 0 0 0

X- PILOTO AUSENTE NA ETAPA
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